STACK-T4-50CM - 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable --- 56 1 0 0 

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Yes 
Network Plug-n-Play Connect for 
zero-touch device deployment --- 3 1 0 0 

GLC-T for Uplinks     

GLC-TE= - 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver 
module for Category 5 copper 
wire 

--- 14 2 15,638 
31,276 

TOTAL      3,91,483 
Three Lakhs Ninety One Thousand Four Hundred and Eighty Three 

PR35339 

Part Number 
Smart Account 
Mandatory 

Description 
Service 

Duration 
(Months) 

Estimated 
Lead 
Time 

(Days) 

Qty Unit Price Total 

FPR1140 - 2 Qty (Chennai)     

FPR1140-NGFW-K9 - Cisco Firepower 1140 NGFW Appliance, 1U --- 182 2 162,996 325,992

[...]

FPR1000-ASA Yes Cisco Firepower 1000 Standard ASA License --- 21 2 0 0 

FPR1K-CBL-MGMT - 
Cisco Firepower 1k Series Cable Mgmt Brackets 
1120/1140 

--- 21 2 
7,486 14,972 

L-FPR1K-ENC-K9= Yes Cisco Firepower 1K Series ASA Strong Encryption 
(3DES/AES) 

--- 3 1 
0 0 

TOTAL      641,132 

Six Lakhs Forty One Thousand One Hundred and Thirty Two  

Terms: 

 Taxes extra  
 Payment Terms : 30 days  

Once the PO against this order is issued , then it will supersede all the terms and conditions of this LOI. The formal 
Purchase Order with Terms and Conditions shall be sent to you shortly.